
 

     

 

        Day            Date                         Opponent                              Location                Time 

 

 

BOLD DENOTES District 21-1A GAMES               Senior Night *   

 

 

Head Coach/AD: Eugene Lafitte  

Assistant Coach: Quinton Fossett 

High School Principal: Kevin Compton 

Superintendent: Alan Andrus 

 

Saturday Feb 25 Hempstead NZ 12:00 

Thursday Mar 2 White House JV Alto Tourn 4:00 

Friday Mar 3 Timpson Alto Tourn 10:00 A.M 

Saturday Mar 4 Broaddus Alto Tourn 10:00 A.M 

Saturday Mar 4 Woden Alto Tourn 12:00 P.M 

   Tuesday Mar 7 Neches NZ 6:00 

Thursday Mar 9 East Chambers (JV) Anahuac 10:45 

Thursday Mar 9 Bridge City (Soph) Anahuac 1:00 

Friday Mar 10 Anahuac (JV) Anahuac 5:30 

Saturday Mar 11 Beaumont Kelley (JV) Anahuac 8:00 

Tuesday Mar 14 Grapeland Grapeland 5:30 

Friday Mar 17 Centerville Centerville 6:00 

Tuesday Mar 28 Bellville Faith NZ 6:00 

Friday Mar31 Oakwood NZ 6:00 

Tuesday Apr 4 Slocum NZ 6:00 

Thursday Apr 6 TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday Apr 11 Oakwood Palestine 6:00 

Friday Apr 14 Slocum Slocum 6:00 

Tuesday Apr 18 TBA TBA TBA 

Friday * Apr 21 Oakwood NZ 6:00 

Tuesday Apr 25 Slocum NZ 6:00 

Friday Apr 28 TBA TBA TBA 


